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BOWMEN OF GLEN ARCHERY SOCIETY 
Newton Lane, Great Glen, Leicester. LE8 9AB 

 

National Record Status Rose Award Tournament 
 

May 9
th

 2010 
 

Judge In Charge 

 

Judges 

Pam Tonkin 

 

Chrissie Mortlock 

 Richard Custance 

Adam Guest 
 

Lady Paramount Sarah Spicknell 
 

Weather  Dry, Windy & Sunny Periods 

 

AWARDS 
 

Gents Recurve 

   Hits Gold’s Score 

 

1 Geoff Evans Lincoln Archers 142 40 980 

2 Matt Ellis Lincoln Archers 142 46 966 

3 James Young Kirby Muxloe 144 35 932 

 

Gents Compound 

      

1 Tim Oliver The Foxes 144 103 1208 

2 Andrew Jackson Fakenham 144 99 1200 

3 Alan Tonge Lutterworth 144 73 1130 

 

Gents Longbow 

      

1 Mark Allsopp Derwent Bowmen 98 5 448 

2 David Seymour Bingham Leisure Centre 79 2 311 

3 Martin Jordan Chantry Bowmen 67 2 297 

 

Ladies Recurve 

      

1 Louise Buxton Derbyshire 144 47 1032 

2 Frances Bull Targetcraft 139 47 955 

3 Fiona Parker Bowmen Of Rutland 138 36 870 

 

Ladies Compound 

      

1 Philippa Lowe Meriden 143 93 1179 

2 Kirsty Davies Bowmen Of Rutland 144 82 1140 

3 Anne Davies Bowmen Of Rutland 144 60 1110 
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Ladies Longbow 

   Hits 

 

Gold’s Score 

1 Sandra Bennett LNER 84 9 358 

      

Junior Gents Recurve 

      

1 Robert Gray Welbeck Archers 143 110 1211 

2 Jon Bull Targetcraft 144 60 1070 

3 David Phillips Kirby Muxloe 144 62 1054 

 

 Junior Gents Compound 

      

1 Thomas Taylor Pastures 144 101 1202 

2 James Passingham Bowmen Of Birstall 144 91 1186 

3 Josh Hall Targetcraft 144 91 1180 

 

Junior Gents Barebow 

      

1 Finlay Newman The Foxes 104 2 454 

2 Alex McDonald Bowmen Of Rutland 87 7 369 

 

Junior Ladies Recurve 

      

1 Zoe Smethurst Bowmen Of Glen 143 74 1117 

2 Alice Cotton Longmynd Archers 144 70 1114 

3 Lizzy Warner Kirby Muxloe 143 65 1075 

 

Junior Ladies Compound 

      

1 Alex Davies Bowmen of Rutland 144 93 1194 

2 Georgia Ward Welland Valley 144 81 1114 

3 Amy Spicknell Bowmen Of Glen 138 19 776 

 

Gents Handicap Adjusted 

      

(29-36) John Johnson Howard Bowmen 141 30 1420 

(37-44) Richard Holyland Welland Valley 142 52 1480 

(45-50) Alex Hill LSAC 91 12 1153 

(51-100) Mick Buxton Derbyshire 62 5 1520 

 

Ladies Handicap Adjusted 

      

(35-41) Caroline Prime Lutterworth 143 71 1494 

(42-50) Jenny Charlesworth Kirby Muxloe 138 27 1507 

(51-57) Roxanne Prime Lutterworth 143 39 1632 

(58-100) Sarah Warner Kirby Muxloe 136 27 1496 
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Gents York Recurve 100Y 80Y 60Y Hits Gold's Score 

 1 Geoff Evans Lincoln Archers 440 364 176 142 40 980 
 2 Matt Ellis Lincoln Archers 425 355 186 142 46 966 
 3 James Young Kirby Muxloe 430 322 180 144 35 932 
 4 Barrie Monk Anchor Bowmen 390 346 176 142 34 912 
 5 John Johnson Howard Bowmen 413 312 168 141 30 893 
 6 Steve Naylor Bowmen Of Glen 387 299 182 140 31 868 
 7 Graham Jones Bowmen Of Rutland 354 328 170 140 31 852 
 8 Mark O'Reilly LAOFAC 371 304 174 139 29 849 
 9 Shaun Thomas Derbyshire Archery Club 329 330 190 136 39 849 
 10 Arif Takey Hinckley Archers 332 306 173 138 28 811 
 11 James Cowie LSAC 336 269 168 139 18 773 
 12 Stuart Lowe The Foxes 353 259 154 136 21 766 
 13 Marc Rowley Lutterworth Archery Club 270 286 149 125 24 705 
 14 Michael Furlong LSAC 273 253 150 129 12 676 
 15 Greg Green Grimsby Archers 230 276 168 126 19 674 
 16 Visveswaran Mallayan Bowmen Of Glen 144 195 122 84 8 461 
 17 Alex Hill LSAC 135 103 143 91 12 381 
 
Gents York Compound  

 1 Tim Oliver The Foxes 584 412 212 144 103 1208 
 2 Andrew Jackson Fakenham 574 416 210 144 99 1200 
 3 Alan Tonge Lutterworth Archery Club 536 386 208 144 73 1130 
 4 Paul Hagan Pastures 530 384 200 144 71 1114 
 5 Graham Crampin Grimsby Archers 526 382 202 142 79 1110 
 6 Peter Lowe Meriden 536 374 194 144 66 1104 
 7 Chas Wilson Welland Valley Archers 510 363 202 143 59 1075 
 8 Gary Hall Targetcraft 503 372 192 143 63 1067 
 9 Andrew Hudson Bowmen Of Rutland 498 368 188 144 51 1054 
 10 Ian Chambers Hall Lane Archers 459 374 190 143 61 1023 
 11 Tim Bull Targetcraft 446 343 172 140 44 961 
 12 Alan Davies Bowmen Of Rutland 421 335 170 138 40 926 
 13 Tom Everett Bowmen Of Glen 337 329 147 138 27 813 
 14 Gordon Parker Bowmen Of Rutland 316 308 112 127 25 736 

Gents York Longbow  

 1 Mark Allsopp Derwent Bowmen 139 208 101 98 5 448 
 2 David Seymour Bingham Leisure Centre 100 114 97 79 2 311 
 3 Martin Jordan Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham 106 100 91 67 2 297 
 4 Steve Gamble Bingham Leisure Centre 94 96 88 72 2 278 
 5 Mick Buxton Derbyshire Archery Club 66 93 63 62 5 222 
 6 Mark Charlish GNAS 10 33 46 29 0 89 

  John Carlin LNER 73 8 Retired 84 Arrows Shot 81 

Gents Bristol I Compound 80Y 60Y 50Y    

 1 Jullian Smethurst Bowmen Of Glen 522 366 186 144 59 1074 
 2 Richard Holyland Welland Valley Archers 436 378 198 142 52 1012 

Gents Bristol III Recurve 50Y 40Y 30Y    

 1 Peter Curnock Melton Mowbray 385 384 204 143 51 973 
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Ladies Hereford Recurve 80Y 60Y 50Y Hits Gold's Score 

 1 Louise Buxton Derbyshire Archery Club 478 362 192 144 47 1032 
 2 Francis Bull Targetcraft 414 355 186 139 47 955 
 3 Fiona Parker Bowmen Of Rutland 372 330 168 138 36 870 
 4 Rebecca Lantsbery Welland Valley Archers 370 308 170 138 25 848 
 5 Jenny Charlesworth Kirby Muxloe 358 264 168 138 27 790 
 6 Susan Custance Bowmen Of Rutland 288 305 167 122 22 760 
 7 Kathryn Potter Derwent Bowmen 294 277 172 131 25 743 
 8 Sally Taylor Lutterworth Archery Club 300 261 138 131 19 699 

Ladies Hereford Compound  

 1 Philippa Lowe Meriden 583 384 212 143 93 1179 
 2 Kirsty Davies Bowmen Of Rutland 532 402 206 144 82 1140 
 3 Anne Davies Bowmen Of Rutland 520 392 198 144 60 1110 
 4 Jude Hall Targetcraft 503 394 212 143 76 1109 
 5 Caroline Prime Lutterworth Archery Club 513 378 208 143 71 1099 
 6 Rebecca Jackson Fakenham 429 352 184 143 41 965 

Ladies Hereford Longbow  

 1 Sandra Bennett LNER 90 163 105 84 9 358 
 
Junior Gents Bristol II Recurve 60Y 50Y 40Y  

 1 Jon Bull Targetcraft 536 362 172 144 60 1070 
 2 Zak Crawford Welland Valley Archers 433 344 186 140 42 963 
 3 Callum Newman The Foxes 252 222 138 124 12 612 

Junior Gents Bristol III Recurve 50Y 40Y 30Y  

 1 Robert Gray Welbeck Archers 584 424 203 143 110 1211 
 2 David Phillips Kirby Muxloe 500 360 194 144 62 1054 
 3 Jake O'Rielly LAOFAC 352 348 190 138 39 890 

Junior Gents Bristol III Compound  

 1 James Passingham Bowmen Of Birstall 582 400 204 144 91 1186 
 2 Josh Hall Targetcraft 566 402 212 144 91 1180 
 3 Adam McDonald Bowmen Of Rutland 415 340 156 142 34 911 

Junior Gents Bristol IV Recurve 40Y 30Y 20Y  

 1 Michael McCarthy Royal Leamington Spa A.S. 360 313 198 139 33 871 

Junior Gents Bristol IV Compound  

 1 James Holyland Welland Valley Archers 486 272 177 141 43 935 

Junior Gents Bristol IV Barebow  

 1 Finlay Newman The Foxes 173 143 138 104 2 454 
 2 Alex McDonald Bowmen Of Rutland 121 124 124 87 7 369 

Junior Gents Shooting Gents Bristol I Compound 80Y 60Y 50Y  

 1 Thomas Taylor Pastures 592 410 200 144 101 1202 
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Junior Ladies Bristol II Recurve 60Y 50Y 40Y Hits Gold’s Score  

 1 Stephanie Jackson Fakenham 464 325 176 144 34 965 
 2 Roxanne Prime Lutterworth Archery Club 415 316 186 143 39 917 

Junior Ladies Bristol II Compound 60Y 50Y 40Y  

 1 Alex Davies Bowmen Of Rutland 584 404 206 144 93 1194 
 2 Georgia Ward Welland Valley Archers 536 386 192 144 81 1114 
 3 Amy Spicknell Bowmen Of Glen 348 272 156 138 19 776 

Junior Ladies Bristol III Recurve 50Y 40Y 30Y  

 1 Alice Cotton Longmynd Archers 530 386 198 144 70 1114 
 2 Caitlin McCarthy Royal Leamington Spa A.S. 428 332 188 144 37 948 
 3 Sarah Warner Kirby Muxloe 342 320 174 136 27 836 
 
Junior Ladies Bristol V Recurve 30Y 20Y 15Y  

 1 Zoe Smethurst Bowmen Of Glen 513 394 210 143 74 1117 
 2 Lizzy Warner Kirby Muxloe 487 380 208 143 65 1075 
 3 Jenna Wright Kirby Muxloe 423 350 202 141 42 975 
 4 Sophie Naylor Bowmen Of Glen 297 258 192 132 29 747 

Entered But Did Not Shoot 

Paul Agar Melton Mowbray 
Derek Bett Kettering Archers 
John Gorman Jolly Archers 

David Bradbury Lichfield Archers 
Toby Geffryes Sherwood Archers 
Paul Croot LNER 
Dave Goodwin Bowmen Of Rutland 
David Long Jolly Archers 
Jane Webster LNER 
Eirene McDonald LNER 
Naomi Neighbour Derbyshire Archery Club 

Tournament Organiser 

Christine Hennessy 
3 Cunningham Drive 
Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 4YR 
 
Email. gypsy.2@talktalk.net 
Tel. 01455 558471 or 0789 9955889 


